

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 749 OF 2019

In

CHAMBER SUMMONS 305 OF 2019

Asian Natural Resources (india) Ltd. (bhatiaPetitioner
International Ltd.)(org. Claimant/awd. Debtor)

V/S

Vitol S. A. (org. Res. /awd. Holder)(Applicant)Respondent
And Pnp Maritime Services Pvt Ltd (applicant)

Mr. Harinder Toor i/b N.N. Amin & Co for Applicant
Mr. P.K.Nardile, OSD, Office of the Court Receiver

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J

DATE : 5th November, 2019

P.C. :

Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate
Court.

(ASSOCIATE)